Features and benefits

One-piece, sturdy cast iron housing to

withstand demanding applications

. Threaded housing nut keeps the bearing

clearance set and provides great seal support

Self-aligning, double-row spherical roller

bearing allows for easy alignment and can

handle +/- 2° of misalignment

. Set screw locking collar secures the inner ring
to the shaft

Machined brass retainer with offset pockets

results in cage stiffness for high vibratory

applications

Double-lip seal molded onto a metal guard

provides superior sealing performance in

extreme environments

Elongated mounting slots for versatile

mounting configurations

Extended inner ring allows for greater contact

surface to the shaft which provides better

performance and stability

Shaft Size
17/16"
115/16"
23/16"
27/16"
27/16"
215/16"
215/16"
37/16"
37/16"
315/16"
47/16"
415/46"
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For further information please visit our website:
www.b&dindustrial.com
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EPB2-107
EPB2-115
EPB2-203
EPB2-207
EPB4-207
EPB2-215
EPB4-215
EPB2-307
EPB4-307
EPB4-315
EPB4-407
EPB4-415




Beyond Bearings

Training. Installation Support.
Trouble-shooting. And more.

When you choose NTN, your team is equipped with all the
necessary tools and resources to get the job done right.
From installation to problem-solving, we'll be there with
the hands-on support you need to take on your toughest
challenges. This includes extra services such as:

Technical Training Unit

\ I ’ On-site, mobile training unit offering specialized,

hands-on instruction from NTN engineers
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~\ Product Training School

Three days of in-depth instruction from NTN NT N
engineers at NTN headquarters
(go.ntnamericas.com/trainingschool)
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eKnowledge
WEB-BASED TRAINING PROGRAM

\\

Six online product training modules covering
different bearing types and nomenclature
(www.ntnamericas.com/eknowledge)

NTN Bearing Finder

Customizable search tool featuring exhaustive
data sets, comprehensive part interchanges
and interactive CAD drawings
(bearingfinder.ntnamericas.com)
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SERVING INDUSTRY SINCE 1947

For further information please visit our website:
www.b&dindustrial.com


http://go.ntnamericas.com/trainingschool
http://bearingfinder.ntnamericas.com

